

COLLIN COUNTY
F.M. 2514 (PARKER ROAD)

AMENDMENT NO. 3
(Extend Project From Lavon Parkway to 500 Ft South Of Curve)
TIME AND CHARGES

Description of Task or Category	Approximate Hours to Complete Task or Category												Total Design Charges	Expense	Design Plus Expense
	Partner-In-Charge Project Manager		Sr. Environmental Scientist		Design Engineer/ Environ. Scientist		EIT / Sr CAD Tech.		CAD Technician/ Clerical		Survey Crew				
	Hours	per Hour \$190	Hours	per Hour \$155	Hours	per Hour \$130	Hours	per Hour \$105	Hours	per Hour \$85	Hours	per Hour \$155			
[1] Field Surveys - Survey Crew Only	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	88	\$13,640			
SUBTOTAL:	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	88	\$13,640	\$13,640	\$0	\$13,640
[2] Prepare Schematic	60	\$11,400	0	\$0	110	\$14,300	96	\$10,080	96	\$8,160		\$0			
SUBTOTAL:	60	\$11,400	0	\$0	110	\$14,300	96	\$10,080	96	\$8,160	0	\$0	\$43,940	\$1,060	\$45,000
[3] Prepare Environmental Document Categorical Exclusion	60	\$11,400	200	\$31,000	330	\$42,900	110	\$11,550	118	\$10,030		\$0			
SUBTOTAL:	60	\$11,400	200	\$31,000	330	\$42,900	110	\$11,550	118	\$10,030	0	\$0	\$106,880	\$5,120	\$112,000
[4] Public Hearing and TxDOT Meetings	48	\$9,120	100	\$15,500	132	\$17,160	22	\$2,310	12	\$1,020		\$0			
SUBTOTAL:	48	\$9,120	100	\$15,500	132	\$17,160	22	\$2,310	12	\$1,020	0	\$0	\$45,110	\$1,100	\$46,210
TOTAL AMENDMENT NO. 3:	168		300		572		228		226		88		\$209,570	\$7,280	\$216,850
Total Contract Amount Amendment No. 2:															\$445,250
Total Contract Amount Amendment No. 2 + Amendment No. 3:															\$662,100
Deduct Amendment No. 1 Approved Contract Amount:															-\$577,900
Total Add Amendment No. 3:															\$84,200